
   TEAM #    NAME    EMAIL PHONE

Eric Gray eric.gray81@hotmail.com 425.445.8058

Jerry Gibbons Jerryg@tciincgc.com 425.445.0733

Jeff Thomas jeff98072@comcast.net 425.820.3400

Justin Thomas jjthomas789@gmail.com 206.335.9447

Zach Reed z.reed@live.com 425.232.3560

Ken Reed kmcafamily@msn.com 425.349.7887

Taylor Park taylorpark@msn.com 206-579-5164

Oliver Hueter hueter85@hotmail.com 425-368-8144

Chris Albrecht strikeoutking33@hotmail.com 206 331 0226

Jeremy Kinney jeremiahskinney@gmail.com 206 499 7964

Sean Hartmark seanhartmark@gmail.com 425 306-4640

Don Hayes firststopperformance@yahoo.com425-791-4741

Bye    

Bye    

Tyler Ricci tylerricci676@gmail.com 360 965 5527

Jackson Alford jackson.alford3@gmail.com 425 209 7627

Bill Watters wtwatters@gmail.com 425 241 4251

Justin Naughton jussie22@gmail.com 425 387 0473

Michael Damron michaelsdamron@gmail.com 970 819 6070

Brandon Rassmussen Brasmussen02@gmail.com 360 261 0595
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Week 8 - 2/19-2/25   Pelican Hill
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